典型工作电路
定购信息和选型指南在数据资料的最后给出。
备 有 评 估 板
本文是英文数据资料的译文，文中可能存在翻译上的不准确或错误。如需进一步确认，请在您的设计中参考英文资料。
有关价格、供货及订购信息，请联络Maxim亚洲销售中心：10800 852 1249 (北中国区)，10800 152 1249 (南中国区)，
或访问Maxim的中文网站：www.maximintegrated.com/cn。
19-6355; Rev 5; 1/16
MAX6070/MAX6071

应用笔记1891
Selector Guide (continued)
Ordering Information
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape and reel.
Note: The MAX6070/MAX6071 are available in A or B grade
with various output voltages. Choose the desired grade and
output voltage from the Selector Guide and insert the suffix in
the blank above to complete the part number.
Package Information
For the latest package outline information and land patterns (foot-
prints), go to www.maximintegrated.com/packages. Note that
a “+”, “#”, or “-” in the package code indicates RoHS status only.
Package drawings may show a different suffix character, but the
drawing pertains to the package regardless of RoHS status.
Chip Information
PROCESS: BIPOLAR
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  │ 23
MAX6070/MAX6071 Low-Noise, High-Precision Series
Voltage References
PART FILTER VOUT (V) ACCURACY (%) TOP MARK
MAX6071AAUT18+T No 1.8 0.04 +ACPZ
MAX6071AAUT21+T No 2.048 0.04 +ACQB
MAX6071AAUT25+T No 2.5 0.04 +ACQD
MAX6071AAUT30+T No 3.0 0.04 +ACQF
MAX6071AAUT33+T No 3.3 0.04 +ACQH
MAX6071AAUT41+T No 4.096 0.04 +ACQJ
MAX6071AAUT50+T No 5.0 0.04 +ACQN
MAX6071BAUT12+T No 1.25 0.08 +ACPY
MAX6071BAUT18+T No 1.8 0.08 +ACQA
MAX6071BAUT21+T No 2.048 0.08 +ACQC
MAX6071BAUT25+T No 2.5 0.08 +ACQE
MAX6071ANT25+T No 2.5 0.1 +F
MAX6071BAUT25/V+T No 2.5 0.08 +ACTU
MAX6071BAUT30+T No 3.0 0.08 +ACQG
MAX6071BAUT33+T No 3.3 0.08 +ACQI
MAX6071BAUT41+T No 4.096 0.08 +ACQK
MAX6071BAUT41/V+T No 4.1 0.08 +ACTV
MAX6071BAUT50+T No 5.0 0.08 +ACQO
MAX6071BAUT50/V+T No 5.0 0.08 +ACTW
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
MAX6070_AUT_ _+T -40NC to +125NC 6 SOT23